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VALE DE iLHAVO (ESCOLA)
VALE DE iLHAVO (CAFE)
VALE DE iLHAVO (BALDAS)
R. DA BARROCA

R. PRINCIPAL

PAGO DA ERMIDA

VISTA ALEGRE

VISTA ALEGRE (TALHO)
HOSPITAL

iLHAVO (X)

iLHAVO (CAMARA)
BIBLIOTECA

PAVILHAO

CENTRO DE SAUDE
PINGO DOCE

ESCOLA SECUNDARIA (X)
MERCADO

CONTINENTE

TRIBUNAL

HOSPITAL

LARGO CHOUSA VELHA
CEMITERIO

IGREJA MATRIZ

iLHAVO (CAMARA)

-

915

916

917

919

9.20
9.23
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.33
9.36
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41

9.42
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.50
9.52
9.53

iLHAVO (CAMARA)
BIBLIOTECA

PAVILHAO

CENTRO DE SAUDE
PINGO DOCE

ESCOLA SECUNDARIA (X)
MERCADO

CONTINENTE

TRIBUNAL

HOSPITAL

LARGO CHOUSA VELHA
CEMITERIO

IGREJA MATRIZ

iLHAVO (CAMARA)
iLHAVO (X)

HOSPITAL

VISTA ALEGRE (TALHO)
VISTA ALEGRE

PAGO DA ERMIDA

R. PRINCIPAL

R. DA BARROCA

VALE DE iLHAVO (BALDAS)
VALE DE iLHAVO (CAFE)
VALE DE iLHAVO (ESCOLA)

42 feira

1.37
1.38
1.40
.42
.44
.46
1.48
11.49
11.50
.51
1.52
1.54
1.57
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.07
1210
1211
1213
1214
1215

NOTA: N3o se realiza aos feriados.

Em vigor a partir de Junho de 2016.
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